
Sector 

(economico o

social)

44101
SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS
MEGM781012HNTLRR00                   2,000.00 

44101
SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS
                  1,000.00 

44101
SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS 
SEGE020213MNTRRSA3                   1,000.00 

TOTAL 25,595.50$         

                  2,000.00 

ANA CRISTINA FLORES ÁGUILA

IRMA YOLANDA CURIEL RAMÍREZ

OSCAR MARTIN VALDÉZ COVARRUBIAS

FATIMA GISELLE CAMBERO LÓPEZ

44101

44101

44101
SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS
44101

44101

44101

44101

44101

44101

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

                      500.00 

MARÍA GUADALUPE BUENO SERAFIN44101

44101

44101

                  1,000.00 

                      800.00 

                      500.00 

                      500.00 

                      500.00 

                  2,000.00 

44101

44101

44101

44101 ROSITA CHÁVEZ NAVARRO

JOSÉ PEDRO BUENO MARTÍNEZ

ZOILA ROSA COLIO LLANOS

ARMANDO ISRAEL

OSBELA INFANZÓN TORRES44101

44101

44101 JOSÉ DE JESÚS SAUCEDA GÓMEZ

MA. INÉS QUIROZ QUEZADA

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

SOCIALES A 

PERSONAS

GLADIS BERENICE SERRANO

ESMERALDA SERAFIN GARCIA

BATE650118MNTTVL02

NEREIDA TAPIA RUIZ

MARÍA DEL CARMEN VALDIVIA PÉREZ

                  1,000.00 

ESMERALDA SERAFÍN GARCÍA

MARTHA PATRICIA RÍOS DELGADO                   1,175.50 

HOMERO LÓPEZ ROJAS                       500.00 

CURI850226MNTRMR07                       500.00 

                      170.00 

FOAA800927MJCLJN02                   2,000.00 

PEDRO GUZMÁN RODRÍGUEZ GURP470524HNTZDD01                   1,000.00 

MARÁ ELENA BATISTA TOVAR                       450.00 

VAPC860424MNTLRR00                   3,000.00 

                  3,000.00 

BUSG671227MNTNRD06                   1,000.00 

MARCOS ANTONIO MELENDREZ GARCIA

SAGJ651109HNTCMS02

QUQI581211MNTRZN08

COLZ731228MNTLL01

BUMP590629HNTNRD14
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Concepto Ayuda a Beneficiario CURP RFC Monto Pagado


